
  SECRETARIA MUNICIPAL DE ESPORTES 
  

esporte@araras.sp.gov.br | (19) 3544-8347 
 
 
 
 

EQUIPE PG J V E D SG GP GC

1° FAMÍLIA CAMPÃO F.C. 19 7 6 1 0 24 27 3

2° RMA F.A. 19 7 6 1 0 12 18 6

3º A.E. SÃO JOÃO 17 7 5 2 0 29 38 9

4° E.C. JOSÉ OMETTO 15 7 5 0 2 24 31 7

5° SALÃO DO ZÉ MÁRIO F.C. 14 7 4 2 1 23 35 12

6º UNIDOS DO BOTECO 13 7 4 1 2 14 22 8

7° E.C. SÃO JOÃO 13 7 4 1 2 5 11 6

8º PASTRE F.C. 13 7 4 1 2 4 20 16

9º S.E. PODEPAH 10 7 3 1 3 9 21 12

10º ATLÉTICO ARARENSE 10 7 3 1 3 0 9 9

11º COLÔMBIA F.C. 7 7 2 1 4 -7 10 17

12º FLAMENGUINHO F.C. 4 7 1 1 5 -13 4 17

13º ATLÉTICO NAÇÕES F.C. 2 7 0 2 5 -21 8 29

14° ARSENAL F.C. 1 7 0 1 6 -11 6 17

15º GUERREIROS F.C. 0 7 0 0 7 -30 8 38

16º LEGENDÁRIOS F.C. 0 7 0 0 7 -67 8 75

AMADORZÃO DE FUTEBOL 2019 - 1ª DIVISÃO

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

 

 

EQUIPE PG J V E D SG GP GC

1° CAIO PRADO 22 8 7 1 0 26 31 5

2° EVOLUÇÃO 21 8 7 0 1 20 32 12

3º A.E. SÃO JOÃO "B" 18 8 5 3 0 11 17 6

4° REAL BÉTIS 15 8 4 3 1 13 24 11

5° W-9 15 8 4 3 1 6 22 16

6º S.C. PANELINHA 14 8 4 2 2 12 23 11

7° JUVENTUS F.C. 13 8 3 4 1 6 18 12

8º A.E. CRUZEIRINHO 12 8 4 0 4 5 25 20

9º FAMÍLIA FLUMINENSE 10 8 3 1 4 3 17 14

10º PROJETO REVELAÇÃO 10 8 2 4 2 2 14 12

11º BESIKTAS 9 8 3 0 5 -3 15 18

12º SALÃO DO ZÉ MÁRIO B 8 8 2 2 4 -7 14 21

13º MÔNACO F.C. 7 8 1 4 3 -2 11 13

14° PORTO F.C. 3 8 1 0 7 -20 8 28

15º GALATASARAY F.C. 1 8 0 1 7 -27 6 33

16º NACIONAL F.C. 0 8 0 0 8 -46 6 52

AMADORZÃO DE FUTEBOL 2019 - 2ª DIVISÃO

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

 

 

 



 

EQUIPE PG J V E D SG GP GC

1° LA BARBEARIA 13 5 4 1 0 22 27 5

2° RESENHA F.C. 9 5 3 0 2 7 18 11

3º LOS CUBANOS 9 4 3 0 1 7 14 7

4° SÃO PAULO F.C.A. 9 4 3 0 1 2 8 6

5° MY TRUTS 8 5 2 2 1 -2 6 8

6º BRONX F.C. 4 4 1 1 2 -4 6 10

7° MANCHESTER CITY 3 4 1 0 3 -5 8 13

8º E.C. JOSÉ OMETTO "B" 1 4 0 1 3 -7 2 9

9º JUVENTUDE 1 5 0 1 4 -20 6 26

AMADORZÃO DE FUTEBOL 2018 - 3ª DIVISÃO - GRUPO A

CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

 

 

EQUIPE PG J V E D SG GP GC

1° C.E.A.B. 12 4 4 0 0 10 12 2

2° E.C. NORDESTE 12 4 4 0 0 4 7 3

3º AJAX ARARAS 9 4 3 0 1 11 17 6

4° BAILE DE MUNIQUE 6 4 2 0 2 6 12 6

5° MILAN A.C. 4 4 1 1 2 3 9 6

6º CAGLIARI F.C. 3 4 1 0 3 -10 5 15

7° FAMÍLIA P.A. 1 4 0 1 3 -3 6 9

8º MARITMOS 0 4 0 0 4 -20 3 23

AMADORZÃO DE FUTEBOL 2018 - 3ª DIVISÃO - GRUPO B

CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

 

 

EQUIPE PG J V E D SG GP GC

1° CENTRAL FA S.C. 12 4 4 0 0 24 26 2

2° INDEPENDENTE 12 4 4 0 0 17 25 8

3º EVOLUÇÃO/SOBRADINHO 9 4 3 0 1 8 12 4

4° SPARTA F.C. 9 4 3 0 1 6 16 10

5° A.D. BAYERN ARARAS 3 4 1 0 3 -6 8 14

6º S.E. PODEPAH "B" 3 4 1 0 3 -27 5 32

7° QUEBRADA AEROPORTO 0 4 0 0 4 -10 5 15

8º BELA VISTA 0 4 0 0 4 -12 5 17

AMADORZÃO DE FUTEBOL 2018 - 3ª DIVISÃO - GRUPO C

CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

 

 

 

 



Local:

End.:

DIV / HORA

1ª - 08:00 x

1ª - 10:00 x

2ª - 13:30 x

2ª - 15:30 x

Local:

End.:

HORA

1ª - 08:00 x

1ª - 10:00 x

2ª - 13:30 x

2ª - 15:30 x

Local:

End.:

HORA

1ª - 08:00 x

1ª - 10:00 x

2ª - 13:30 x

2ª - 15:30 x

Local:

End.:

HORA

1ª - 08:00 x

1ª - 10:00 x

Local:

End.:

HORA

2ª - 13:30 x

2ª - 15:30 x

FAMÍLIA FLUMINENSE W-9

JOGO

A.E. SÃO JOÃO S.E. PODEPAH
E.C. JOSÉ OMETTO COLÔMBIA F.C.  

EVOLUÇÃO F.C. CAIO PRADO F.C.

ARSENAL F.C. SALÃO DO ZÉ MÁRIO F.C.
FLAMENGUINHO F.C. LEGENDÁRIOS F.C.

A.E. CRUZEIRINHO SALÃO DO ZÉ MÁRIO F.C. "B"
MÔNACO F.C. JUVENTUS F.C.

CAMPO DO “CAIO PRADO” 

ATLÉTICO ARARENSE FAMÍLIA CAMPÃO F.C.

A.E. SÃO JOÃO "B" PROJETO REVELAÇÃO

E.C. SÃO JOÃO R.M.A F.A.

Bairro Caio Prado

GALATASARAY F.C. NACIONAL F.C.  

CAMPO DO "PARQUE DAS ÁRVORES"

R. Célio Benedito da Costa - Parque das Árvores, Araras – SP.

JOGO

S.C. PANELINHA PORTO F.C.

GREMIO ESPORTIVO MUNICIPAL ARARENSE “GEMA”

R. dos Coroados, 297 - Campinho, Araras – SP.

JOGO

CAMPO DO “MUNDO NOVO” (FAZENDA SALOMÉ)

 Rod. Wilson Finardi

JOGO

JOGO

UNIDOS DO BUTECO PASTRE F.C.
ATLÉTICO NAÇÕES F.C. GUERREIROS F.C.

REAL BÉTIS BESIKTAS

8ª RODADA - 1ª DIVISÃO / 9ª RODADA - 2ª DIVISÃO

DATA (09/06/2019 – DOMINGO)

ESTÁDIO MUNICIPAL “JOEL FACHINI” (COMERCIAL)

Av. Washington Luiz, 2 - Vila Michelin, Araras – SP.

 



Local:

End.:

GP. / HR.

B - 08:00 X

B - 10:00 X

Local:

End.:

GP. / HR.

C - 08:00 X

C - 10:00 X

A - 13:30 X

C - 15:30 X

Local:

End.:

GP. / HR.

A - 08:00 X

B - 10:00 X

A - 13:30 X

B - 15:30 X

Local:

End.:

GP. / HR.

A - 13:30 X

C - 15:30 X

6ª RODADA - 3ª DIVISÃO 

DATA (09/06/2019 – DOMINGO)

CAMPO DO "PARQUE DAS ÁRVORES"

R. Célio Benedito da Costa - Parque das Árvores, Araras – SP.

JOGO

 CAGLIARI F.C. FAMÍLIA P.A.

E.C. NORDESTE C.E.A.B.

ESTÁDIO MUNICIPAL “ALCIDES ZANIBONI” (CAPIXABA)

R. Lourdes Chaib de Oliveira, 1-209 - Jardim Jose Ometto II, Araras - SP.

JOGO

A.D. BAYERN ARARAS INDEPENDENTE

SPARTA F.C. EVOLUÇÃO/SOBRADINHO

MANCHESTER CITY E.C. JOSÉ OMETTO "B"

BELA VISTA S.E.PODEPAH B

CAMPO DO “SÃO BENEDITO” 

Rua Jose Marangone, 360 - Vila Pasrotello, Araras-SP.

JOGO

RESENHA F.C. JUVENTUDE

BAILE DE MUNIQUE AJAX ARARAS

LA BARBEARIA BRONX F.C.

CENTRAL FA S.C. QUEBRADA AEROPORTO

MARITMOS MILAN A.C.

GREMIO ESPORTIVO MUNICIPAL ARARENSE “GEMA”

R. dos Coroados, 297 - Campinho, Araras – SP.

JOGO

LOS CUBANOS SÃO PAULO F.C.A.

 

 

SME/Prefeitura de Araras 


